
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

7 Team WRT 1:59.829 4991 39.571 47.242 32.776 1:59.589499 4 43 5 8
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.938 2172 39.659 47.236 32.724 1:59.619476 217 1415 4 4
46 Team WRT 2:00.574 53 39.952 47.584 32.758 2:00.294293 5 29216 16 6
10 Grove Racing 1:59.933 2124 39.680 47.255 32.798 1:59.733348 327 46 6 10
21 HAAS RT 1:59.596 55 39.776 47.126 32.694 1:59.5965 5 58 1 2
92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.396 1856 39.808 47.466 32.705 1:59.979421 185 4229 10 3
32 Team GP-Elite 2:00.985 2177 39.936 47.783 33.038 2:00.757215 210 25915 19 18
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.444 3208 39.564 47.193 32.687 1:59.444320 320 3202 2 1
85 CP Racing 2:01.047 1369 39.905 47.536 32.907 2:00.348134 133 13413 14 14
1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.957 21210 39.866 47.206 32.736 1:59.808212 212 30112 3 5
2 Vis iom 2:01.121 3111 40.028 47.763 33.270 2:01.06131 31 32618 18 21

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.295 29112 39.747 47.557 32.772 2:00.076294 289 2987 15 7
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.218 45613 40.156 47.842 33.132 2:01.130339 456 45621 21 19
14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:01.518 39514 40.078 47.824 33.140 2:01.04232 180 39419 20 20
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.242 26915 39.507 47.503 32.805 1:59.815243 269 2681 12 11
76 7TSIX 2:00.306 20816 39.917 47.285 32.809 2:00.011392 113 11214 7 12
26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:00.625 21017 40.012 47.488 32.952 2:00.452210 210 21417 11 15
43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:00.919 14718 40.134 47.590 32.966 2:00.690150 149 15320 17 17

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 2:00.226 319 39.655 47.529 32.870 2:00.0544 123 1264 13 13
4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 2:00.100 320 39.813 47.362 32.777 1:59.9524 3 310 9 9
99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 2:00.400 321 39.855 47.351 32.963 2:00.1693 2 211 8 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.938 2171 39.659 47.236 32.724 1:59.619476 217 1415 4 4
92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.396 1852 39.808 47.466 32.705 1:59.979421 185 4229 10 3
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.444 3203 39.564 47.193 32.687 1:59.444320 320 3202 2 1
1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.957 2124 39.866 47.206 32.736 1:59.808212 212 30112 3 5
2 Vis iom 2:01.121 315 40.028 47.763 33.270 2:01.06131 31 32618 18 21
14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:01.518 3956 40.078 47.824 33.140 2:01.04232 180 39419 20 20
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.242 2697 39.507 47.503 32.805 1:59.815243 269 2681 12 11
43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:00.919 1478 40.134 47.590 32.966 2:00.690150 149 15320 17 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 2:01.047 1361 39.905 47.536 32.907 2:00.348134 133 13413 14 14
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.218 4562 40.156 47.842 33.132 2:01.130339 456 45621 21 19
76 7TSIX 2:00.306 2083 39.917 47.285 32.809 2:00.011392 113 11214 7 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:04.875 31 41.527 49.208 34.122 2:04.8573 5 335 38 37
701 Vortex V8 2:06.955 2952 42.146 50.012 34.576 2:06.734290 295 28441 41 41
702 Vortex V8 2:08.065 43 42.565 50.515 34.861 2:07.9414 11 442 42 42
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.765 3761 40.852 48.253 33.542 2:02.647376 376 48625 23 24
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.640 4242 40.804 48.286 33.483 2:02.573424 425 42422 25 23
995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:02.770 1783 41.239 47.910 33.556 2:02.705267 178 17829 22 25
925 Huber Motorsport 2:04.470 5684 41.310 48.738 34.051 2:04.099254 568 56832 33 35
955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:03.253 1325 40.818 48.373 33.652 2:02.843332 132 33824 26 27
929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:03.660 46 41.244 48.595 33.766 2:03.6054 4 23330 31 30
928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.254 4217 41.885 49.090 34.052 2:05.027421 421 41738 36 36
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:03.253 4618 40.808 48.514 33.931 2:03.253461 461 46123 29 32
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.928 3529 41.237 48.632 33.758 2:03.627347 351 15928 32 29
931 HRT Performance 2:04.776 36810 41.405 48.941 33.972 2:04.318368 372 36933 34 33
907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:03.476 32811 41.300 48.475 33.701 2:03.476328 328 32831 28 28
990 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.688 40712 41.678 49.013 33.997 2:04.688407 407 40736 35 34
979 Speed Lover 2:03.455 17613 41.230 48.278 33.429 2:02.937182 267 17627 24 22
977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:05.945 614 42.081 49.150 34.376 2:05.6073 3 1039 37 39
930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.581 26615 41.069 48.546 33.620 2:03.235266 263 26426 30 26
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:04.171 616 41.461 48.460 33.814 2:03.7355 6 734 27 31
988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:06.015 717 41.756 49.234 34.358 2:05.3484 4 537 39 38
932 HRT Performance 2:05.978 318 42.115 49.399 34.464 2:05.9783 3 340 40 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Huber Motorsport 2:04.470 5681 41.310 48.738 34.051 2:04.099254 568 56832 33 35
929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:03.660 42 41.244 48.595 33.766 2:03.6054 4 23330 31 30
928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.254 4213 41.885 49.090 34.052 2:05.027421 421 41738 36 36
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:03.253 4614 40.808 48.514 33.931 2:03.253461 461 46123 29 32
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.928 3525 41.237 48.632 33.758 2:03.627347 351 15928 32 29
931 HRT Performance 2:04.776 3686 41.405 48.941 33.972 2:04.318368 372 36933 34 33
907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:03.476 3287 41.300 48.475 33.701 2:03.476328 328 32831 28 28
990 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.688 4078 41.678 49.013 33.997 2:04.688407 407 40736 35 34
979 Speed Lover 2:03.455 1769 41.230 48.278 33.429 2:02.937182 267 17627 24 22
930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:03.581 26610 41.069 48.546 33.620 2:03.235266 263 26426 30 26
988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:06.015 711 41.756 49.234 34.358 2:05.3484 4 537 39 38
932 HRT Performance 2:05.978 312 42.115 49.399 34.464 2:05.9783 3 340 40 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

408 RO FGO  with Dragon Racing 2:10.109 2981 43.353 51.416 35.582 2:10.351262 114 18844 46 45
438 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.653 4672 43.373 51.320 35.590 2:10.283471 467 46745 44 46
429 Century Motorsport 2:10.409 3383 43.230 51.367 35.547 2:10.144338 338 36943 45 44
450 RHC  Jorgensen-Strom by Century 2:10.411 424 43.560 51.189 35.508 2:10.25742 42 8646 43 43
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.581 61 43.982 52.096 36.145 2:12.2236 373 37149 50 50
117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:11.596 2272 43.652 51.818 35.916 2:11.386227 3 22747 48 48
121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:12.348 1343 43.841 51.823 36.082 2:11.746133 134 12548 49 49
106 700 Miles 2:15.114 24 44.821 52.975 36.873 2:14.669337 2 252 52 52
199 AC  Motorsport 2:14.054 35 44.535 52.558 36.632 2:13.7253 3 11051 51 51

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:11.906 1111 44.049 51.727 35.911 2:11.687111 113 10950 47 47
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